

VERSION	CHANGE
08.06.12	Original version
01.03.13	Page 3 - The Abbreviations sidebar on the left side has been updated with: s2kp: slip 2 stitches together as if to knit them together, knit 1, pass two slipped stitches over
12.06.13	Page 3 - In the middle column, for each size the number of rnds knit after the increase rnds have been changed. Sizes 30 and 34 ¼" / 76 and 87 cm ONLY The second paragraph should read: "Work 24 more rnds even. Rnd 11 of pattern complete." Size 38 ¾" / 98.5 cm ONLY The second paragraph should read: "Work 18 more rnds even. Rnd 11 of pattern complete." Size 43" / 109 cm ONLY The second paragraph should read: "Work 30 more rnds even. Rnd 5 of pattern complete." Size 47 ¼" / 120 cm ONLY The second paragraph should read: "Work 24 more rnds even. Rnd 5 of pattern complete." Size 51 ½" / 131 cm ONLY The second paragraph should read: "Work 12 more rnds even. Rnd 5 of pattern complete."
04.30.14	Page 2 - In the right column, just below Sizes 43, 47 ¼, and 51 ½" / 109, 120 and 131 cm ONLY, the following sentence was inserted: "Work 10 rows in pattern." Then 6 lines down, the same sentence was deleted. Page 4 - In the schematic, the front neck drop measurement has been changed to 8 (8, 8 ¾, 9 ¾, 10, 10 ¼)" / 20.5 (20.5, 22, 25, 25.5, 26) cm.